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Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PIRAQUARA

Conta: 3866 / 006 / 00000016­3

Data: 16/05/2016 ­ 13:45

Mês: Setembro/2015

Período: 1 ­ 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

01/09/2015 423194 APLICACAO 266.666,66 D 98,35 C

04/09/2015 218177 RESGATE 15.500,00 C 15.598,35 C

04/09/2015 124192 PG PREFEIT 5.929,02 D 9.669,33 C

04/09/2015 129596 ENVIO TED 943,01 D 8.726,32 C

04/09/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 8.152,51 D 573,81 C

08/09/2015 339275 RESGATE 100,00 C 673,81 C

08/09/2015 154460 PAG FONE 126,71 D 547,10 C

08/09/2015 154916 PAG FONE 114,39 D 432,71 C

08/09/2015 126705 ENVIO TED 350,00 D 82,71 C

08/09/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 1,32 D 81,39 C

16/09/2015 211972 RESGATE 5.100,00 C 5.181,39 C

16/09/2015 160842 PAG AGUA 535,01 D 4.646,38 C

16/09/2015 440180 PAG BOLETO 604,50 D 4.041,88 C

16/09/2015 441377 PAG BOLETO 140,28 D 3.901,60 C

16/09/2015 115422 ENVIO TED 3.743,00 D 158,60 C

16/09/2015 242231 TEV MESM T 99,30 D 59,30 C

21/09/2015 364476 APLICACAO 300.000,00 D 299.940,70 D

21/09/2015 000001 CRED TED 300.000,00 C 59,30 C

24/09/2015 406479 RESGATE 239.000,00 C 239.059,30 C

24/09/2015 099848 PAG BOLETO 172,99 D 238.886,31 C

24/09/2015 337904 PAG FONE 1.287,76 D 237.598,55 C

24/09/2015 338024 PAG FONE 2.713,57 D 234.884,98 C

24/09/2015 338228 PG LUZ/GAS 3.737,16 D 231.147,82 C

24/09/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 230.563,40 D 584,42 C

25/09/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 45,54 D 538,88 C

30/09/2015 227513 RESGATE 2.000,00 C 2.538,88 C
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30/09/2015 000001 CRED TED 166.666,66 C 169.205,54 C

30/09/2015 018960 DOC ELET E 201,18 D 169.004,36 C

30/09/2015 018995 DOC ELET E 402,35 D 168.602,01 C

30/09/2015 019023 DOC ELET E 286,15 D 168.315,86 C

30/09/2015 019053 DOC ELET E 147,08 D 168.168,78 C

30/09/2015 019113 DOC ELET E 237,47 D 167.931,31 C

30/09/2015 019157 DOC ELET E 2.201,19 D 165.730,12 C

30/09/2015 019179 DOC ELET E 1.131,43 D 164.598,69 C

30/09/2015 019231 DOC ELET E 1.826,75 D 162.771,94 C

30/09/2015 572647 PAG BOLETO 140,28 D 162.631,66 C

30/09/2015 573287 PAG BOLETO 715,68 D 161.915,98 C

30/09/2015 573855 PAG BOLETO 140,20 D 161.775,78 C

30/09/2015 673559 PG ORG GOV 81.169,70 D 80.606,08 C

30/09/2015 673773 PG PREFEIT 30.683,18 D 49.922,90 C

30/09/2015 673983 PG PREFEIT 27,07 D 49.895,83 C

30/09/2015 674279 PG PREFEIT 57,00 D 49.838,83 C

30/09/2015 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 16.250,89 D 33.587,94 C

30/09/2015 120897 ENVIO TED 21.600,55 D 11.987,39 C

30/09/2015 121573 ENVIO TED 580,70 D 11.406,69 C

30/09/2015 149839 TEV MESM T 2.000,00 D 9.406,69 C

30/09/2015 150117 TEV MESM T 3.659,04 D 5.747,65 C

30/09/2015 150445 TEV MESM T 3.096,12 D 2.651,53 C

30/09/2015 151340 TEV MESM T 689,05 D 1.962,48 C

30/09/2015 120897 DOC/TED INTERNET 7,50 D 1.954,98 C

30/09/2015 121573 DOC/TED INTERNET 7,50 D 1.947,48 C

30/09/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 945,32 D 1.002,16 C
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